DESIGN WILLIE MORLON

Ref. 14058 — Candélabre

Type:
Style:

Matiere :

Finition sur la photo :

Nombre de lumiéres :

Largeur / Diametre :
Profondeur:

Hauteur :

Candélabre
Contemporain
Bronze

Nickel noir

1

48 cm

18 cm

41 cm

Type:
Style:

Material :

Finish on the picture:

Number of lights:
‘Width / Diameter:
Projection:

Height:

DELISLE

4, rue du Parc Royal ~ III°™ arr. de Paris, France

Candelabra
Modern

Bronze

Black nickel plating
1

18.91in

7.1in

16.1in



